PokalschielRen Schiutzenverein Redderschmiede 2018

Mannschaftsergebnisse Jugend:

1.

2.

3.

Sportschitzen Pélitz I.
Lara Meinf3en
Merlyn Bukowski
Christin Brandt

Schitzenverein Redderschmiede .
Theo Jenny
Fenja Vandeck
Maja Strecker

Schitzenverein Redderschmiede Il.

Jakob Poéhlsen
Michel Falkus
Benjamin Dietz

Einzelergebnisse Jugend:

. Annika Frehe

. Lara Meinf3en

. Theo Jenny

. Merlyn Bukowski
. Christin Brandt

. Fenja Vandeck

. Maja Strecker

. Jakob Pohisen

. Michel Falkus

. Morten Lineburg
. Tim Strecker

. Benjamin Dietz

564,9 Ringe
195,5 Ringe
187,9 Ringe
181,5 Ringe
516,0 Ringe
193,7 Ringe
167,7 Ringe
154,6 Ringe
343,6 Ringe
141,5 Ringe
122,0 Ringe
80,1 Ringe

Schitzenverein Bargteheide
Sportschitzen Politz
Schitzenverein Redderschmiede
Sportschitzen Politz
Sportschiitzen Pélitz
Schitzenverein Redderschmiede
Schitzenverein Redderschmiede
Schiitzenverein Redderschmiede
Schitzenverein Redderschmiede
Schiitzenverein Redderschmiede
Schitzenverein Redderschmiede
Schiitzenverein Redderschmiede

200,8
195,5
193,7
187,9
181,5
167,7
154,6
141,5
122,0
120,8
109,3

80,1

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



